
  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Monday 25th November Tuesday 26th November Wednesday 27th November Thursday 28th November Friday 29th November 
AM English Literature 

2hrs 15 
Biology 
1hr 15/1hr 45 

English Language  
1hr 45 

Maths 
Paper 1 
1hr 30 

Chemistry  
1hr 15/1hr 45 

 
 
 
 
 

PM 

RS Short Course 
1hr 20 
 

French  
Listening & Reading  
1hr 20/1hr 45 

History  
Paper 1 
1hr 20 

German 
Listening & Reading  
1hr 20/1hr 45 

Geography  
Paper 1 
1hr 20 

RS full Course 
Paper 1 
1hr 45 

    

Date Monday 2nd December Tuesday 3rd December Wednesday 4th December Thursday 5th December Friday 6th December 
 
AM 

Maths 
Paper 2 
1hr 30 

Physics 
1hr 15/1hr 45 

Maths 
Paper 3 
1hr 30 

MFL  
Writing 
1hr/1hr 15 

Additional Maths 
Paper 1 
2hrs  

    Hair & Beauty 
Hair & Beauty 
2hrs 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

PM 

Geography  
Paper 2 
1hr 

History  
Paper 3 
1hr 30 

Spanish 
Listening & Reading  
1hr 20/1hr 45 

Computer Science 
Paper 1 
1hr 30 

Computer Science 
Paper 2 
1hr 30 

RS full Course 
Paper 2 
50mins 

  PE GCSE 
Paper 1 
1hr 15 

PE GCSE 
Paper 2 
1hr 15 

   Business  
Paper 1 
1hr 45 

CamNat PE 
Paper 1 
1hr 

   Hospitality  
Paper 1 
1hr 20 

Music  
Written 
1hr 

   Drama 
Paper 1 
1hr 45 

Classics 
Paper 2 
45mins  

   Classics 
Paper 1 
1hr 30 
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